
Neoficiální výsledky - přehled časů po
Unofficial Classification - Survey of Time after

              Třída (Class)  F4

WRK Rally Cup
Přerov, 13. 11. 2024

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS  4 RZ 4

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1 RZ/SS 2 RZ/SS 3 RZ/SS 4

 1Strana/Page

11161813

 32

   11:20.3
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    2:58.7
Klára Tlusťákova

Škoda Fabia R5

    2:48.6     2:51.1     2:41.9

F4

  2

   11:46.6
   2

      26.3

/

      26.3

    3:13.0
Klára Tlusťáková

Skoda Fabia R5

    3:02.7     2:48.0     2:42.9

F4

A ... Junior -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -


